
Gap in active camps / 

township
Partners Total population

 % 

Water Gap

 %

 Sanitation Gap

%  

Hygiene Gap

Hseni SCI, Metta 615 37% 37% 37%

Kutkai SCI, Metta 6868 29% 29% 27%

kyaukme Metta 249 100% 100% 0%

Lashio Metta 1670 100% 94% 100%

Manton KMSS, Metta 370 0% 20% 0%

Muse SCI, Metta 1667 60% 0% 60%

Namhkan KMSS, Metta, SCI 1972 25% 33% 47%

Namhsan Metta 1120 100% 100% 100%

Namtu SCI, Metta 833 31% 18% 7%

Nawnghkio Metta 53 100% 100% 100%

Total (in active camps) 15,417              46% 39% 45%

NORTHERN SHAN STATE  (2019 - Qtr 4 - 4W Analysis, as of 31 December 2019) - DRAFT

80%

77%

20%

23%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

 % of affected people surveyed who report feeling satistfied with the latrine
design and sanitation service

% of affected people surveyed who report feeling satistfied with the water point
design and water service

% of complaints received that result in timely corrective action and feedback to
the community

% of affected people surveyed who report feeling informed about the different
WASH services available to them

AAP - Partner reported

Yes No

No Data

No Data

35

4

17

1

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Camp

Camp_not
registered

New Temporary
Site

Number of Sites - Coverage/Gaps

Gap Covered

More info on 
gaps (click here)

15,847 

16,249 

12,617 2,521 

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

benefitting from timely/adequate/tailored personal hygiene items and
receiving appropriate/ community tailored messages that enable health

seeking behavior

benefitting from a functional excreta disposal system, reducing
safety/public health/environmental risks

benefitting from safe/improved drinking water, meeting demand for
domestic purposes, at minimum/agreed standards

Number of ppl Covered against 2019 HRP targets

+1,111

+709

Water Quantity & Water Quality in protracted camps

Sanitation Facilities Sanitation services

Hygiene Items 

18

24

29

12

5

WASH in Temporary Learning Spaces 
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DONORS: ADRA, GFFO, HARP, OFDA, SANYA, MHF, FFO, USAID, AA (Caritas), ECHO, MoFA 
Lux , WHH-AA, Canada, UNICEF
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Kachin/Shan Funding Splits INGO, LNGO

INGO LNGO INGO/LNGO

$3,508,767 $3,991,233
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